
The Trusted Government
IT Solutions Provider

Texas Department of Information Resources:

Contract Title: Education Information Technology (IT) Products and Related     

Services

Contract Number: DIR-TSO-3129

Vendor ID: 1522189693700   

Contract Award Date: June 11, 2015    

Current Contract Expiration Date: June 11, 2017

Final Contract Renewal Expiration Date: June 11, 2019

How to Order: 

1. For product and pricing information, visit the Carahsoft Technology Corporation website 
(Carahsoft/DIR Info) or contact Tim Boltz at (703) 230-7402. 

2. Create a purchase order that includes the contract number DIR-TSO-3129.  This purchase 
order should be addressed to Carahsoft Technology Corporation or one of its Authorized 
Partners (see below for list of Partners). 

3. E-mail or Fax your purchase order and quote form to your designated vendor sales         
representative or send to texasdir@carahsoft.com.

Carahsoft Contacts

Jack Dixon  
Carahsoft Contracts Specialist
Email: jack.dixon@carahsoft.com
703-230-7545

Tim Boltz
Carahsoft Contract Manager
Email: tim.boltz@carahsoft.com
703-230-7402

Helpful Links

DIR-TSO-3129 Website

More Info from Carahsoft

Eligible Agencies

Customer Eligibility

Cooperative Contracts Program Overview

Cooperative Contracts Current Agencies
•   Accellion
•   Manage Mobility
•   ServiceNow

•   ARC Government Solutions
•   MobileMind

•   CDW Government LLC
•   SHI Government Solutions

Authorized Partners:

Vendors/Brands on Contract:

•   Bomgar
•   NCS
•   Tripwire

•   Globalscape
•   Readspeaker
•   VMware

•   Ironkey
•   Salesforce

 © 2015 Carahsoft Technology Corp. All rights reserved.1860 Michael Faraday Drive | Suite 100 | Reston, VA  20190  |  E: contracts@carahsoft.com  |  T: 703-871-8500  |  F: 703.871.8505 

Other DIR Contracts

DIR-TSO-2726 Readspeaker

DIR-SDD-1793 Salesforce

DIR-SDD-1917 IT Security

DIR-SDD-2035 Emergency Preparedness

TXDIR Contact

Carolyn Knowles
DIR Contract Manager
Email: carolyn.knowles@dir.texas.gov

DIR has permitted Carahsoft to utilize designated Order Fulfillers to provide service, sales, and 
support to customers available on DIR-TSO-3129.  Below is a list of Order Fulfillers authorized to sell 
on this contract.

Subcontractors on Contract:

•   Ventas Consulting Group, LLC

DIR has permitted Carahsoft to utilize designated Subcontractors to provide services to customers available on DIR-SDD-3129.  Below is a list of 
Subcontractors authorized to perform services on this contract.

texasdir@carahsoft.com

•   MNJ Technologies

http://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-TSO-3129&keyword=carahsoft
http://www.carahsoft.com/contracts/txdir/SDD-2035.php
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=1
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=25
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Contracts-And-Services/Pages/Content.aspx?id=2
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-TSO-2726&keyword=carahsoft
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-SDD-1793&keyword=carahsoft
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-SDD-1917&keyword=carahsoft
http://dir.texas.gov/View-Search/Contracts-Detail.aspx?contractnumber=DIR-SDD-2035&keyword=carahsoft

